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UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA
Faculty of Medicine

Timetable for Written and Oral-Practical Examination of the

Part I MSc in Occupational Therapy Examination of May 2022, Held in September 2023.

Place of examination: Bangladesh Health Professions Institute (BHPI), CRP, Savar, Dhaka.

Time: 10:00 AM — 11:30 PM (As mentioned in the question paper)

Written Examination

Date and Day

Subjects

27.09.2023 (Wednesday)

MOT - 105: OT for Children and Adolescents with Autism and
Neurodevelopmental Disorders

29.09.2023 (Friday)

MOT - 106: OT lor Adult Neurology

01.10.2023 (Sunday)

MOT - 108: OT for Hand and Upper Limb

03.10.2023 (Tuesday)

MOT - 107: OT for Mental Health and Psychosocial Needs

05.10.2023 (Thursday)

07.10.2023 (Saturday)

MOT - 102: Rescarch Methodology and Bioslatistics

MOT - 104: OLCIIp‘HI()n in Assessment and Intervention

09.10.2023 (Monday)

MOT — 103: Clinical Reasoning and Evidence-based Practice

11.10.2023 (Wednesday)

MOT - 191: Occupational Science

Oral-Practical Examination

Date and Day

Subjects

15.10.2023 (Sunday)

MOT - 105: OT for Children and Adolescents with Autism and
Neuradevelopmental Disorders

16.10.2023 (Monday)

MOT - 104: Occupauon in Assessment and Intervention

17.10.2023 (Tuesday) MOT - 108: OT for Hand and Upper Limb |
18.10.2023 (Wednesday) MOT - 107: OT for Mental Health and Psychosocial Needs
19.10.2023 (Thursday) MOT - 101; Occupational Science

20.10.2023 (Friday)

MOT - 103: Clinical Reasoning and Evidence-based Practice

21.10.2023 (Saturday)

MOT -- 106: OT for Adult Neurology

22.10.2023 (Sunday)

MOT - 102: Research Methodology aur‘ bmstalmlc;

Administrative Building

University of Dhaka

Memo No: 2@% mMA

Coutroller of Examinations
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University of Dhaka

Copy for information afid necessary action forwarded to:-
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. Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Dhaka.

. Principal, Bangladesh Health Professions Institute, Savar. Dhaka-1343.
. Proctor. University of Dhaka.

. Registrar, University of Dhaka.

. Inspector of colleges, University of Dhaka.

. Director of Accounts, University of Dhaka.

. Director, Public Relations Office, Universily of Dhaka.

8. Deputy Registrar, Oftice of the Vice Chanczllor University of Dhaka.

09. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor.(Administration) University of Dhaka.

10. Deputy Registrar, Office ol the Pro Vice Chancellor, (Academic)University of Dhaka.
11. Deputy Registrar (Admin-3) University of Dhaka.

12. All Deputy Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka,

13. All Assistant Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.

14. All Section officers, Office of the Contreller, University of Dhaka,

- Dated: O[-f‘OQ' QB
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Controller ol Examinations
University of Dhaka
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